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Rangliste  Swiss-Cup 2014 / 2015

Kategorie: DAMEN U20

gewertete Rennen mit Punkten
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Total

1 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 OSSV / Riedern 10 20 13 20 20 20 0 0 8 10 10 20 20 20 0 191

2 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 16 16 20 16 16 16 0 0 10 7 8 16 6 13 20 180

3 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 13 10 16 13 10 6 0 0 7 5 7 10 16 10 16 139

4 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 6 3 6 6 8 10 0 0 5 4 6 8 8 16 13 99

5 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 20 13 8 0 4 13 0 0 6 8 5 13 0 0 0 90

6 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia 1995 BSV / Davos 3 6 10 8 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 10 6 10 75

7 3515253 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 1 8 1 10 13 8 0 0 2 6 3 6 4 8 4 74

8 3515259 BUENTER Lea 1996 ZSSV / Dallenwil 2 0 4 2 1 2 16 20 0 0 0 0 13 3 8 71

9 3515274 CAPELLI Anina 1998 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 42

10 3515254 SCHNIDER Selina 1997 BSV / Davos 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 20 0 6 38

11 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja 1995 ZSV / Drusberg 8 4 0 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 29

12 3515289 STEINER Desiree 1998 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 3 23

13 3515275 VONTOBEL Martina 1998 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 23

14 3515286 MATTER Nadine 1998 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 21

15 3515260 COUPLAN Melissa 1996 SROM / Glisse Club Romont 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

16 3515290 HEUBERGER Carine 1998 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 13 0 0 16

17 3515285 WERRO Giuliana 1999 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 14

18 3515262 CAVELTI Valeria 1996 BSV / Club da skis Trun 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 13

19 3515272 BIERI Katja 1998 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 13

20 3515277 KAUFMANN Aita 1997 BSV / Rätia Chur 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 8 0 0 12

21 3515271 GRAF Angela 1997 OSSV / Appenzell-Gonten 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

22 3515293 JEANNERET Laura 1998 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

23 3515287 KLEE Adriana 1998 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

24 3515288 HOLDENER Larissa 1998 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

24 3515235 GERBER Tanja 1996 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

24 3515245 PAROLINI Amelie 1995 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

27 3515296 PFAEFFLI Selina 1998 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

27 3515239 SPIESS Selina 1996 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
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1 3515206 NIEDERBERGER Maya 1994 ZSSV / Dallenwil 8 0 10 6 6 4 13 0 6 10 10 20 10 8 13 124

2 3515238 HIERNICKEL Lydia 1996 OSSV / Riedern 0 16 0 20 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 88

3 3515112 STIFFLER Tatjana 1988 BSV / Davos 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 16 13 20 87

4 3515184 VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie 1993 BOSV / Turbach-Bissen 20 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 0 83

5 3515119 IMOBERDORF Rahel 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 16 8 16 13 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

6 3515221 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 13 0 16 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

7 3515179 JAEGER Christa 1992 SSW / Vättis 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 8 6 0 47

8 3515259 BUENTER Lea 1996 ZSSV / Dallenwil 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

9 3515087 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 1987 ZSV / TG Hütten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 36

9 3515274 CAPELLI Anina 1998 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

11 3515253 ABDERHALDEN Jogscha 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 4 0 8 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

12 3515236 ARNOLD Stefanie 1996 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 6 0 10 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

13 3515252 MEIER Alina 1996 BSV / Davos 0 10 0 0 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

14 3515009 DONZALLAZ Nicole 1981 SROM / Riaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

15 3515267 WIESER Fabiana 1996 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 0 1 0 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

16 3515260 COUPLAN Melissa 1996 SROM / Glisse Club Romont 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

17 3515286 MATTER Nadine 1998 ZSSV / Nordic Engelberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

17 3515275 VONTOBEL Martina 1998 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

19 3515219 AMBUEHL Livia 1995 BSV / Davos 0 3 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

20 3515271 GRAF Angela 1997 OSSV / Appenzell-Gonten 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

21 3515035 SCHMID Ursula 1983 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

22 3515272 BIERI Katja 1998 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

22 1252561 FELDER Ursula 1967 ZSSV / Flühli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

24 3515240 HOELZLE Svenja 1995 ZSV / Drusberg 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

25 3515200 MEINEN Susi 1992 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

26 3515293 JEANNERET Laura 1998 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

27 3515288 HOLDENER Larissa 1998 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

28 3515245 PAROLINI Amelie 1995 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

28 3515287 KLEE Adriana 1998 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

28 3515254 SCHNIDER Selina 1997 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

31 3515289 STEINER Desiree 1998 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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1 3510534 KLEE Beda 1996 OSSV / Speer Ebnat-Kappel 19 26 16 26 30 30 0 0 13 15 15 30 26 30 11 0 287

2 3510513 CAPELLI Marino 1996 BSV / Davos 22 19 22 22 26 26 0 0 0 5 8 13 19 26 26 0 234

3 3510480 STEINER Cédric 1995 BSV / Davos 9 22 26 19 0 0 0 0 15 13 5 16 30 22 30 0 207

4 3510477 BASSETTI Giacomo 1995 FSSI / GS Molinera 16 30 30 11 11 22 0 0 11 6 0 5 22 19 22 0 205

5 3510510 DANUSER Dajan 1996 SSW / Vättis 30 16 5 30 22 0 0 0 7 10 13 26 1 13 6 0 179

6 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 2 6 11 16 9 11 30 30 0 0 0 0 30 22 7 0 174

7 3510566 MATOSSI Livio 1997 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 9 5 13 16 0 0 1 3 6 11 16 30 0 0 110

8 3510548 PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin 1996 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 26 13 13 9 0 0 0 0 8 11 10 19 0 0 0 0 109

9 3510535 THALMANN Tobias 1996 ZSSV / Entlebuch 5 0 1 0 0 0 26 26 6 0 7 2 11 9 13 0 106

10 3510588 RIEBLI Janik 1998 ZSSV / Schwendi-Langis 6 9 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 26 19 9 0 88

11 3350006 VOEGELI Martin 1995 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenst 1 4 0 13 7 19 0 0 3 2 4 7 16 11 0 0 87

12 3510567 LOZZA Maurus 1998 BSV / Zuoz 3 3 0 6 19 7 0 0 0 8 11 22 2 0 0 0 81

13 3510584 GROND Maurus 1997 BSV / Davos 7 7 7 7 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 22 16 5 0 78

14 3510576 CHRISTEN Pascal 1997 ZSSV / Bannalp-Wolfenschie 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 0 0 0 5 26 3 0 78

15 3510516 PIAZZA Camillo 1995 ZSSV / Horw 4 0 2 2 0 0 16 19 0 0 0 0 6 5 19 0 73

16 3510512 MENN Jan-Nino 1996 BSV / Tambo Splügen 13 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 9 16 16 0 71

17 3510557 ERNE Nicola 1996 BSV / Piz Ot Samedan 0 2 6 1 16 13 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 7 0 0 53

18 3350008 BIEDERMANN Michael 1996 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenst 0 0 19 0 5 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 4 0 0 52

19 3510539 KAESER Alec 1996 SROM / Bex 11 11 3 0 1 4 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

20 3510538 BRAENDLI Lauro 1997 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 3 4 5 0 0 0 7 0 9 3 9 0 0 40

21 3510600 DOENNI Tobias 1998 ZSSV / Bannalp-Wolfenschie 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 37

22 3510565 CAVELTI Dario 1997 BSV / Selva Sagogn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 4 0 28

23 3510605 BONOLINI Severin 1998 BSV / Castrisch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5 0 0 24

24 3510519 EGGER James 1995 SSM / Plasselb 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 21

25 3510568 KEISER Timo 1998 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0 18

26 3510585 NAEPFLIN Andrin 1997 ZSSV / Beckenried-Klewenal 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

26 3510602 FONTANNAZ Ismael 1998 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

28 3510521 CERUTTI Navin 1996 SROM / Vallée de Joux 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 17

28 3510525 BIERI Fabian 1995 SVAL / Les Pionniers du Val 0 0 4 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 17

28 3510601 COTTIER Nicolas 1998 SROM / Hochmatt im Fang 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 17

31 3510572 GERBER Simon 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 15

32 3510542 MURITH Pierre 1996 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

33 3510569 BRIKER Marco 1998 ZSSV / Unterschächen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 11

33 3510611 ROSSELET Benjamin 1998 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 11

35 3510547 KRUEGER Reto 1996 BSV / Alpina St.Moritz 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 10

36 3510592 SEEMATTER Philip 1998 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

37 3510537 CAVELTI Maurizio 1997 BSV / Club da skis Trun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 7

38 3510610 FAVRE Robin 1998 SROM / Nordique Stella Alpin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

39 3510518 OTT Marcel 1995 SSW / Vättis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

40 3510582 STALDER Sebastian 1998 ZSV / Am Bachtel Wald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5

41 3510612 SCHWAB Colin 1998 GJ / La Brévine 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

42 3510531 LANSEL Gian Fadri 1995 BSV / Club Skiunzs Sent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

43 3510603 TOUTSCH Damian 1999 SUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

43 3510597 PERREN Gian-Marc 1998 BSV / Davos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

45 3510620 Hartmann Franco 1995 BSV / Bual Lantsch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
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Total

1 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 30 19 26 22 9 16 30 30 11 0 0 0 7 22 26 0 248

2 3510289 INNIGER Mathias 1988 BOSV / Adelboden 22 16 30 5 11 22 19 26 0 0 0 0 3 0 30 0 184

3 3510417 KAESER Erwan 1992 SROM / Bex 16 6 0 0 19 26 0 0 15 13 15 30 11 9 0 0 160

4 3510361 PRALONG Candide 1990 SVAL / Val Ferret 19 22 0 26 7 0 0 0 10 11 13 26 4 6 0 0 144

5 3510342 BAUMANN Jonas 1990 BSV / Tambo Splügen 0 26 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 19 0 0 127

6 3350003 HAELG Philipp 1991 LSV / Nordic Club Liechtenst 11 9 0 11 0 0 26 16 3 10 11 22 0 0 0 0 119

7 3510421 DANUSER Marius 1992 SSW / Vättis 7 5 0 0 1 11 22 19 0 7 10 16 0 4 9 0 111

8 3510440 HAMMER Reto 1992 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 1 9 4 4 7 16 22 5 6 5 11 0 0 19 0 109

9 3510472 BIELER Livio 1993 BSV / Trin 13 13 0 0 13 19 0 0 6 15 0 0 6 13 0 0 98

10 3510366 SCHNIDER Ueli 1990 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 90

11 3510351 FURGER Roman 1990 ZSSV / Schattdorf 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 13 8 8 19 1 11 0 0 86

12 1362656 LIVERS Toni 1983 SVAL / Gardes-Frontière 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 22 0 78

13 3510479 RUEESCH Jason 1994 BSV / Davos 1 11 0 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 0 70

14 3510487 LECHNER Fabio 1994 BSV / Rätia Chur 3 4 7 7 5 13 0 0 2 5 7 13 0 2 0 0 68

15 3510416 SCHAAD Fabian 1992 ZSV / Drusberg 26 2 13 0 3 9 0 0 7 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 66

16 3510428 HOESLI Corsin 1992 BSV / Sarsura  Zernez 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 6 9 13 5 0 0 48

17 3510423 KINDSCHI Linard 1993 BSV / Schlivera-Ftan 0 0 19 19 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

18 3510451 SCHAAD Roman 1993 ZSV / Drusberg 0 0 22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 47

19 3510458 DU PASQUIER Arnaud 1992 BSV / Bernina Pontresina 9 7 11 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 44

20 3510452 HAMMER Simon 1994 BOSV / Zweisimmen 0 0 4 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 16 0 36

21 3515224 SPIESS Philipp 1994 BSV / Davos 5 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 32

22 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 32

23 3510454 LINDEGGER Janis 1993 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 3 0 0 0 13 11 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

24 1363141 FISCHER Remo 1981 SSW / Arve Mols 0 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

25 3510504 NAEPFLIN Severin 1994 ZSSV / Beckenried-Klewenal 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 7 0 28
26 3510348 COLOGNA Gianluca 1990 BSV / Val Müstair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 1 0 0 27

27 3510564 IMWINKELRIED Dario 1997 SVAL / Obergoms 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

28 3510502 MEIER Dominik 1994 BSV / Klosters 0 3 6 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

29 3510377 HEDIGER Jovian 1990 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 18

30 3510478 KURTH Lukas 1994 BSV / Davos 6 0 5 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

31 3510535 THALMANN Tobias 1996 ZSSV / Entlebuch 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

32 3510558 ESSEIVA Philip 1993 SROM / Bex 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

33 3510471 BIRBAUM Fabian 1984 SAS / SAS Bern 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

34 3510576 CHRISTEN Pascal 1997 ZSSV / Bannalp-Wolfenschie 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

35 3510516 PIAZZA Camillo 1995 ZSSV / Horw 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

36 3510561 REICHENBACH Jos 1992 BOSV / Lauenen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 6

37 3510023 COLOGNA Dario 1986 BSV / Val Müstair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

38 3510600 DOENNI Tobias 1998 ZSSV / Bannalp-Wolfenschie 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

39 3510539 KAESER Alec 1996 SROM / Bex 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

40 1141690 BUNDI Gion Andrea 1976 SUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

41 3510420 ENGEL Clyde 1992 GJ / La Sagne 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

42 3510485 BRUCHEZ Fabien 1994 SVAL / Val Ferret 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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